2023 XMAS Score Diamond Harbour
Course Results

White (3)
Place Name
1 Caitlyn Thrower
2 Matilda Kinnison
3 Linnea Scott

Score (115)

Place Name
Zefa Faavae
Felix Hunt
Kaia Joegensen
Aaron Prince
Katherine Babington
Riley Croxford
Tane Cambridge
Leo O'Neill
Anna Babington
Juliet Freeman
Ines Berger
Phoebe Hunt
Digby Symons
Bruce Steven
Alister Metherell
David King
Kyla Moore
Sam Cook
Hector Symons
Christer Casselsjo
Matt Ogden
Matt Scott
Ryan Moore
Carsten Joergensen
Anna Nilsson Simkovics
Daniel Vickers
David Wayne
Katie Symons
Katie Smithson
Jocelyn Thrower
Jonathan Hunt
Pat Bodger
Alan Moore
Nic Gorman
Jenni Adams
Tyler McCavitt
David Wright
Nicholas Freeman
Vivienne Prince
Louis Van Keulen
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1.1 km
Club Time
PP 23:56
NC 26:01
PP 29:57

1600 Maximum Points

Club Time
NL 29:01
PP 30:37
PP 33:22
PP 34:21
PP 36:27
NL 36:58
PP 37:41
PP 38:11
PP 39:27
PP 39:29
NC 39:35
PP 40:22
PP 45:00
PP 49:54
PP 50:50
WN 52:48
PP 52:49
PP 55:42
PP 55:56
PP 58:32

26:56
PP 27:34
PP 32:56
PP 38:07
OTH 39:57
PP 43:08
PP 47:44
PP 39:40
PP 57:46
PP 1:00:46
PP 56:33
PP 47:05
PP 47:21
PP 46:27
PP 40:45
PP 43:16
PP 43:56
PP 47:21
PP 53:17
PP 55:47

Points
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1570
1570
1570
1570
1570
1570
1560
1550
1550
1570
1530
1510
1510
1500
1480
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470

3-Dec-23

17 Controls
Diff

+2:05
+6:01

Penalty
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Total
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1570
1570
1570
1570
1570
1570
1560
1550
1550
1550
1530
1510
1510
1500
1480
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
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60
61
62
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Neil Charters
Christina Freeman
Gordon Thrower
Fiona Stechmann
Graeme Read

Nick Cook

Esther McNally
William Steel

TEAM LOCHHEAD team
Blake Velenski
Briana Steven

Jane Clifford

Scott Babington
Lachlan Stechmann
Ned O'Neill

TEAM Snowman Bros
Linley Earnshaw
Dion Stechmann
Sophia Stechmann
Valerie Fletcher
Lisa Chubb

Rob Wayne

William MacManus
TEAM O'Neill Inc
Tor Prince

Jilt van Keulen
Thomas Zinzan
TEAM Guardians of Last Place
Liliana Scott

Alison Cook

TEAM Dashing through the hills
Kathrin Mueller
Peter Cleary
Willow Cook
Christina Symons
Walter Symons
Ross Boardman
TEAM C+S

Dave Alderson
Dave Armstrong
Torun Joergensen
David Wall
Raymond Nicholson
Pete Dickie

William Thower
Trish Faulkner
William Power
TEAM Zara Jack and Tim Farrant
Kate Lord

Eliza McNally

Riki Cambridge
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PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

PP

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
NC
PP

PP
PP
PP

PP
PP

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
NC

PP

NC

1:.01:41
48:00
58:24
53:27
48:45
55:18
56:13
45:03
50:21
54:12
40:40
59:43
47:11
48:38
49:31
52:00
53:53
54:41
54:41
55:30
55:39
55:04
58:35
56:41
44:20
45:06
43:04
50:12
56:40
59:24
50:09

1:00:06
43:31
59:26
49:38
50:15
52:31
51:40
52:10
57:26
47:44
52:49
55:29
57:03
46:33
51:17
47:42

1:01:55
52:35
56:09
57:16
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1080
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1080
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1060
1100
1050
1020
1020
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1470
1460
1440
1410
1400
1400
1390
1370
1370
1340
1330
1310
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1270
1270
1250
1230
1230
1220
1200
1190
1160
1150
1140
1130
1130
1120
1120
1120
1110
1110
1110
1090
1080
1080
1080
1070
1070
1060
1060
1050
1020
1020



92
93
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101
102
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104
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107
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Jeremy Freeman

Frances Wall

Kalina Scott

TEAM Sushi rolls

Frances Charters

TEAM enlightened bananas
Leigh Power

Hamish Zinzan

Lara Scott

Timon Spill

Holger Spill

TEAM No dust-ups or bust-ups
Melisa Zinzan

Sarah Steel

Wilma hubber baars

Alma Smithson

Geraldine Trevella

Trevor Batin

Jason William Brown
joshua Currie-Cook

Pamela Dwyer

Nicky Hogarth

Samuel Wild

TEAM Watermelon meow meow

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).
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56:51
57:42
56:45
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56:10
51:00
52:50
49:26
21:05
50:41
50:47
55:28
31:58
52:48
37:58
31:00
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